SCHEDULE - JELLY BIRDS

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

Date

Wed, Aug 21, 13
Thu, Aug 29, 13
Wed, Sep 04, 13
Wed, Sep 11, 13
Wed, Sep 18, 13
Thu, Sep 19, 13

Wed, Sep 25, 13
Wed, Oct 02, 13
Thu, Oct 03, 13

Wed, Oct 09, 13
Thu, Oct 24, 13

Mon, Oct 28, 13

RND

S Home

PREDATORS

E JELLY BIRDS
E JELLY BIRDS

VIPERZ
u JELLY BIRDS
1 TITANS
2 PELMO JETS
1 JELLY BIRDS
o TITANS

fall 2013 / RINX-CLATWORTHY - MILLER LIGHT

Jan. 30, 2026
Visitor
- JELLY BIRDS
TITANS
1 PELMO JETS
2 GTA JUGGERNAUTS
2 THE ROTTWEILERS
JELLY BIRDS
u JELLY BIRDS
PREDATORS
JELLY BIRDS
JELLY BIRDS
TITANS

JELLY BIRDS

Time
10:30 pm
7:30 pm
10:00 pm
8:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:20 pm
6:30 pm
9:10 pm
8:30 pm

Location



